Altitude Altitude Altitude Altitude

Az(red)&El(blue)

[km]

[km]

[km]

(km]

[deg]

700
600

500
400
300

200 =8

100
700

600
500
400
300

200 =

100
700

600
500
400
300

200 =&

100
700

600
50
400

o

300 3
200 4
100 3

100 3

300 3

200 3

EISCAT 2016-11-29 08_10UT_vhf

S e SR
g © Ne [log(m”)] S

TISTE

f .,
.-'|"i"._l.:I

3000

Ti [K]

—

A

EEN

l | : I
o Te [K]

8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 10.0
uT



